12G / 3G-SDI Fiber Extenders
Balanced Audio, AES/EBU
Genlock, Time Code, Intercom
Remote Control, Tally
Gigabit Ethernet
Fiber Optic Systems
Selection Guide

VOS-8H12G-BLA2ET/R 8-Channel 12G-SDI + 2 Duplex Balanced Audio (XLR)  + 2 x Gigabit Ethernet
Details link: https://www.voscom.com/sdi-fiber-optic-extender/
Ordering Information
12G-SDI Fiber Optic Extender series (common models)
VOS-1H12G-DET/R 1-Channel 12G-SDI + 1 Duplex Data + IP Ethernet
5www.voscom.com
DescriptionPart Number
VOS-3G-T/R-Mini
VOS-1H3G-T/R
VOS-2H3G-T/R
VOS-4H3G-T/R
Mini Type, 1-Channel 3G-SDI Fiber Optic Extender
1-Channel 3G-SDI to Fiber Converter with SFP optical module
2-Channel 3G-SDI over Fiber
4-Channel 3G-SDI over Fiber
VOS-8H3G-T/R 8-Channel 3G-SDI over Fiber
VOS-16H3G-T/R 16-Channel 3G-SDI over Fiber
VOS-1H3G-DET/R 1-Channel 3G-SDI + 1 Duplex Data + IP Ethernet
VOS-1H3G-ADCET/R 1-Ch 3G-SDI + 2 Duplex Audio + 1 Duplex Data + Contact Closure + 100M Ethernet
VOS-1H3GR1-ADCET/R 1-Ch 3G-SDI + 1 Return 3G-SDI + 2 Duplex Unbalanced Audio + 1 Duplex Data
+ 1 Duplex Contact Closure + Gigabit Ethernet
VOS-2H3GR1-ADCET/R 2-Ch 3G-SDI + 1 Return 3G-SDI + 2 Duplex Unbalanced Audio + 1 Duplex Data
+ 1 Duplex Contact Closure + Gigabit Ethernet
VOS-1H3G-BLADCET/R 1-Channel 3G-SDI + 2 Duplex Balanced Audio (XLR) + 1 Duplex Data
+ 1 Duplex Contact Closure + Gigabit Ethernet
VOS-2H3GR1-BLADCET/R 2-Ch 3G-SDI + 1 Return 3G-SDI + 2 Duplex Balanced Audio (XLR)  + 1 Duplex Data
+ 1 Duplex Contact Closure + Gigabit Ethernet
VOS-4H3G-BLA2ET/R 4-Channel 3G-SDI + 2 Duplex Balanced Audio (XLR)  + 2 x Gigabit Ethernet
VOS-8H3G-BLA2ET/R 8-Channel 3G-SDI + 2 Duplex Balanced Audio (XLR)  + 2 x Gigabit Ethernet
Details link: https://www.voscom.com/sdi-fiber-optic-extender/
Ordering Information
3G-SDI Fiber Optic Extender series (common models)
VOS-2H3G-DET/R 2-Channel 3G-SDI + 1 Duplex Data + IP Ethernet
VOSCOM's Audio over Fiber Converter / Extender support 1~8 Channel broadcast quality audio over one multi-mode or
single-mode optical fiber. The audio over fiber extender ensures high quality signals with no interference, they are typically
used in applications for Rental, Staging, Theater, Stadiums, Theme Parks, Broadcast/Studio, Audio Visual systems,
Public Address Systems and Professional AV applications, etc.